



## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

### **GLITTER DUST: - GOLD**

**SUGARFLAIR PRODUCT CODE: 5060931891417**

**PRODUCT BARCODE: E601**

This product is manufactured from the following ingredients

GB – Edible lustre colour

Ingredients: anti-caking agent: E551, colour: E172 (iron oxides and iron hydroxides), E171 (titanium dioxide)

Maximum dosage: quantum satis. For food use. Best before: 31-12-2029.

Storage: store in a dark place.

This material conforms to the specification for food additives in commission regulation No 231/2012

It is confirmed that the product listed above does not contain any of the allergens listed in Directive 1169/2011

This product is suitable for vegans and vegetarians. Kosher certified.

**Country of Origin:** United Kingdom

**STORAGE CONDITIONS:** Store in sealed containers in a dry place.

**SHELF LIFE:** Minimum 4 years under correct storage conditions.  
See product for best before date.